Comparision of current Members remuneration rates with Recommendtions of Welland Remuneration Panel

Basic Member Allowance

Special Responsibility Allowance
Leader of the Council

Deputy Leader

Cabinet Member

Development Control Chairman

Constitution & Accounts Cttee Chairman
Licensing committee Chairman

Development Control Vice Chairman
Constitution & Accounts Cttee Vice Chairman
Licensing committee Vice Chairman

Development & Scrutiny Chairman
Development & Scrutiny Vice Chairman

Main Opposition Group Leader
Independent Chair of Standards Board
Independent Vice Chair of Standards Board
Co-Opted Members of the Standards Board

Childcare and Carers' allowance - per hour

wef 28/4/05

3,512

12,758
9,114
7,290

2,916
2,916
976

976

2,333
779

3,817
1,866
1,262

5.25

Panel

Recommendation

4/9/06

4,217

13,705
9,488
8,434

3,163
3,163
2,109
1,054
1,054

703

2,811
937

3,163
2,109
1,406

527

5.35

Proposed Increase
705

947
374
1,144

247
3,163

- 807

78
1,054

- 273

478
158

- 654

243
144
527

0.10

Proposed
% increase
20.07

7.42
4.10
15.69
8.47

- 27.67
7.99

- 27.97

20.49
20.28

- 17.13
13.02
11.41

1.90
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